
USAFA Fitness Center
Open Swim - Summer 2023 

July 
Tue: 4 July Holiday 11:30 – 4 pm 
Thu: 6 July 12:30 – 7 pm 
Thu: 13 July 12:30 – 7 pm 
Fri: 14 July 12:30 – 7 pm
Mon: 17 July 12:30 – 7 pm 
Tue: 18 July 12:30 – 3:30 pm 
Wed 19 July 12:30 – 7 pm 
Wed: 26 July 12:30 – 7 pm 
Thu: 27 July 12:30 – 3:30 pm 
August 
Thu: 3 Aug 12:30 – 7 pm 
Tue: 8 Aug 12:30 – 7 pm 
Thu: 10 Aug 12:30 – 7 pm




